

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

TOUCHDOWN Sponsor \$10,000	 Business logo on 6x12' signage across the top of a scoreboard at the Jim Bishop Field for two full seasons Business name will be included in Seahawks newsletter Business logo and link on Seahawks website Social Media mentions on the Seahawk's Facebook Page and Instagram Business Logo in the Sponsor Thank You Eblast Business will be announced at all home games Opportunity to set up a table/tent at home games (sponsor provides) 		
HEISMAN Sponsor \$5,000	 Business logo on 6x8' signage on the side of a scoreboard at Jim Bishop Field for one season Business logo and link on Seahawks website Social Media mentions on the Seahawk's Facebook Page and Instagram Business Logo in the Sponsor Thank You Eblast Business will be announced at all home games 		
CHAMPION Sponsor \$2,500	 Business logo on 4x8' signage on the side of a scoreboard at Jim Bishop Field for one season Business logo and link on Seahawks website Social Media mention on the Seahawk's Facebook Page Business Logo in the Sponsor Thank You Eblast Business will be announced at all home games 		
TEAM Sponsor \$1,000	 Business logo on banner displayed on the football field fence during all home games for one full season Business logo and link on Seahawks website Social Media mention on the Seahawk's Facebook Page Business Logo in the Sponsor Thank You Eblast 		
SPIRIT SPONSOR \$500	 Business logo on banner displayed on the football field fence during all home games for one full season Business logo and link on Seahawks website 	southwaltonfootball.com	



SPONSORSHIP FORM

usiness Name:
reet Address:
ity, State, Zip:
ontact Name:
usiness Phone Number:
mail:
/ebsite:

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT LEVEL

\$10,000 - Touchdown Sponsor	\$1000 - Team Sponsor	
\$5,000 - Heisman Sponsor	\$500 - Spirit Sponsor	
\$2,500 - Champion Sponsor		
Enclosed is my sponsorshop check in the Please send invoice to:	OR	
Sponsor signature:		Date:
Please email your logo to pyfasouthwalton	@gmail.com	

South Walton Seahawks are a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Contributions are tax deductible. Please make checks payable to South Walton Youth Football Association or SWYFA.

PYFASouthWalton@gmail.com | PO Box 2039 | Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459